$454,950 - 303 107th Street S 2, Tacoma

MLS® #2323348

$454,950

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,452 sqft

Residential on 0.06 Acres

Parkland, Tacoma, WA

Brand New Condominium! Open floor plan,
stainless steel appliances. Close to shopping
and major freeways

Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

\
=

2323348
$454,950
$452,500
$312

3

2.5

2

1

1,452

0.06

2025
Residential
Condominium
Traditional
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

303 107th Street S 2
63 - Parkland
Parkland

Tacoma

Pierce

e

NEEE TN




State WA

Zip Code 98444
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Individual Garage
Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features  Fireplace, Sprinkler System, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Wood Products
Lot Description Corner Lot

School Information

District Franklin Pierce
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 129
Cumulative Days on Market 129
Days on Website 94



